
2020-2021 Brookfield MS Basketball

Middle School Boys Basketball Middle School Girls Basketball

Day Date Opponent H/A Day Date Opponent H/A

Wed. Dec. 2 Liberty canceled Wed. Dec. 2 Liberty canceled

Mon. Dec. 7 LaBrae canceled Mon. Dec. 7 LaBrae canceled

Wed. Dec. 9 JFK canceled Mon. Dec. 14 N. Falls canceled

Mon. Dec. 14 N. Falls canceled Wed. Dec. 16 Champion* canceled

Wed. Dec. 16 Champion canceled Sat. De. 19 Columbiana canceled

Mon. Dec. 21 Campbell canceled Mon. Dec. 21 Campbell canceled

Tue. Jan. 5 Crestview A Mon. Jan. 4 Crestview canceled

Thur. Jan. 7 Liberty H Wed. Jan. 6 Liberty* A

Sat. Jan. 9 Heartland A 10:00 Sat. Jan. 9 Conneaut H 10 AM

Mon. Jan. 11 LaBrae A Mon. Jan. 11 LaBrae H

Thur. Jan. 14 Liberty H Wed. Jan. 20 N. Falls H

Wed. Jan. 20 N. Falls** A Sat. Jan. 23 Conneaut A 10 AM

Sat. Jan. 23 Columbiana H 10 am Mon. Jan. 25 Champion H 

Mon. Jan. 25 Champion** A 5:00 Wed. Jan. 27 Garfield A 

Tue. Jan. 26 Campbell H Thur. Jan. 28 Campbell A canceled

Fri. Jan. 29 Liberty** A Fri. Jan. 29 Liberty H

Mon. Feb. 1 Crestview H Mon. Feb. 1 Crestview A

Wed. Feb. 3 JFK A Wed. Feb. 3 Columbiana H

Thur. Feb. 4 Heartland H Thur. Feb. 4 Champion* A 5:00 - 1 game

Sat. Feb. 6 MVAC canceled Sat. Feb. 6 MVAC canceled

All games start at 5:30 unless noted

* 7th Two quarters only/** No Fans All games start at 5:30 unless noted

7th Coach - Mike Veres * No fans

8th Coach - John Litman - 330-509-1441 7th Coach - Andrea Gladis Grimm

8th Coach - Matt Smoot
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